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Guam Board of Nurse Examiners Regular Virtual Board Meeting
Thursday, June 9, 2022 at 3:00 PM

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83560957936?pwd=WnVKZXFVOXp0eFNLZmI5K0J0alZEQT09
Meeting ID: 835 6095 7936
Passcode: 513080

AGENDA

l. CALL TO ORDER

I PROOF OF PUBLICATION
a) 6/2/22
b) 6/7/22

. ROLL CALL

IV.  ADOPTION OF AGENDA

V. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
a) May 16, 2022 Regular Virtual Meeting

VI. CHAIRPERSON’S REPORT
VIL. TREASURER’S REPORT
VIIl. COMMITTEE REPORTS

a) Disciplinary Matrix Guidance — G. Ramos

b) Rules and Regulations — A. Varghese and B. Manzana
1) RNFA

¢) Forms - E. Dames, B. Manzana and R. Carman
1) Duty to Report Form
2) GBNE Initial/Renewal Application

IX. NURSING EDUCATION
a) CNA Proctor

X. ADMINISTRATOR’S REPORT
a) GBNE Complaints
1) GBNE-CO-20-004 (E. Dames) Received 6/1/20
2) GBNE-C0-20-007/1, 2, 3,4, 6 & 7 (G. Woodard) Received 9/16/20
3) GBNE-CO-20-008 (Reassign to B. Manzana 5/18/21) Received 10/19/20
4) GBNE-CO-21-001 (E. Dames) Received 3/3/21
5) GBNE-CO-21-003 (*Reassigned 8/26/21 to P. Manzon) Received 6/10/21
6) GBNE-CO-21-004 (G. Woodard) Received 8/23/21
7 GBNE-CO-21-005 (G. Ramos) Received 8/23/21
8) GBNE-CO-21-006 (P. Manzon) Received 9/13/21
9) GBNE-CO-21-007 (B. Manzana) Received 12/21/21
10) GBNE-CO0O-22-001 (B. Manzana) Received 1/13/22
11) GBNE-CO-22-002 (P. Manzon) Received 2/21/22
12) GBNE-CO-22-003 (K. Fernandez) Received 2/21/22
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XI.

XIl.

X1

NEW BUSINESS
a) TEMPORARY WORK PERMIT APPLICATIONS

N~ WM E

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

Chan, Keziah — ETWP #22NA24 Eff 5/23/22

Pratt, Megan N. — ETWP #22R070 Eff 5/03/22
Bishop, Ashley B. — ETWP #22R071 Eff 5/3/22
Blakey, Derek — ETWP #22R072 Eff 5/3/22
Gockel, Kristina — ETWP #22R073 Eff 5/3/22
Abarquez, Marlon Perceval — ETWP #22R074 Eff 5/16/22
Brooks, Virginia — ETWP #22R075 Eff 5/18/22
Foster, Kelsey — TWP #22R076 Eff 5/25/22-8/24/22
Allen, Justyna — TWP #22R077 Eff 5/25/22-8/24/22
Uy, Anacueta — ETWP #22R078 Eff 5/26/22

Dante, Jason M. — ETWP #22R079 Eff 5/27/22
Helms, Brittany — ETWP#22NP03 Eff 05/13/22
Murphy, Mary — ETWP#22NP04 Eff 05/20/22

b) EXAMINATION APPLICATIONS

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

Aguon, Calvin N. — CNA
Celis, Kim Odessa J. — RN
Delfin, Aubrey M. - RN
Guzman, Betty Ann T. - RN
Madriaga, Josie G. — CNA
Onan, Akenes — CNA
Peredo, Judith A. -CNA
Ponce, Ruth — CNA
Rahmani, Saron K. — CNA
Recheungel, Rita Ana B.S. — CNA
Tuazon, Christen A. — CNA
Tuazon, Sheena — RN
Yoruw, Rita G. - CNA

c) ENDORSEMENT APPLICATIONS

9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Arances, Angelica A. — RN
Clarke, Tricia Maria — RN
Delos Reyes, Ray N. — RN
Falls. Mathew J. — RN

Familia, Karina — RN
Gallagher, Daniel R. — RN
Givens, Joanna C. — RN
Guzman, Betty Ann T. — RN
Llena, Josyrna Marcon A. — RN
Navio, Edelyn P. - RN
Obnimaga, Grace N. — RN
Oftana, Joevie T. - RN

Pacia, Sheenah Shainh C. — RN
Park, Kyeongeun — RN

Poli, Christiana A. — RN

d) APRN APPLICATIONS

1)

Eller, Beaver E. — APRN

e) PRESCRIPTIVE APPLICATIONS

1)

Eller, Beaver E. — APRN

f) RENEWAL APPLICATIONS (See Attached List)

ANNOUNCEMENTS
a) Next Meeting is July 14, 2022 at 3PM

ADJOURNMENT
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